
ALLEGATO E - GRUPPO 5

a_tipo b_tipo c_tipo d_tipo e_tipo tot_somma_ok cognome nome NOMINATIVO a_tipo e_tipo a+b giudizio b_tipo

0,545454545 2 7,5 4,5 2,519836889 17,06529143 AGATI LUCIA AGATI LUCIA 0,545454545 2,519836889 3,065291435 sufficiente 2

0,181818182 2 7,5 4,5 2,694695927 16,87651411 ANNARUMI ROBERTO ANNARUMI ROBERTO 0,181818182 2,694695927 2,876514109 sufficiente 2

3,363636364 4 7,5 2,25 1,55006037 18,66369673 BASSIATO ALESSANDRA BASSIATO ALESSANDRA 3,363636364 1,55006037 4,913696734 buono 4

2,090909091 4 7,5 4,25 1,941088543 19,78199763 BERRETTINI FRANCESCO BERRETTINI FRANCESCO 2,090909091 1,941088543 4,031997634 buono 4

1,909090909 4 7,5 4 3,085231569 20,49432248 BETTI GINETTA BETTI GINETTA 1,909090909 3,085231569 4,994322478 buono 4

3 2 7,5 4,5 0,666351438 17,66635144 BETTI ROSSELLA BETTI ROSSELLA 3 0,666351438 3,666351438 sufficiente 2

4,272727273 4 7,5 4,25 0,42470751 20,44743478 BORGHI AMBRA BORGHI AMBRA 4,272727273 0,42470751 4,697434783 buono 4

1,454545455 2 7,5 4,5 1,210660489 16,66520594 BROGI MARIA BROGI MARIA 1,454545455 1,210660489 2,665205943 sufficiente 2

2,181818182 2 7,5 4 0 15,68181818 BURRINI KATIA BURRINI KATIA 2,181818182 0 2,181818182 sufficiente 2

2,727272727 6 7,5 3 6 25,22727273 CENTINI MOIRA CENTINI MOIRA 2,727272727 6 8,727272727 ottimo 6

2,818181818 4 7,5 4,5 1,730561062 20,54874288 CIUFEGNI ANTONELLA CIUFEGNI ANTONELLA 2,818181818 1,730561062 4,54874288 buono 4

0,363636364 2 7,5 2,25 3,601997352 15,71563372 COLELLA ALBINO PASQUALE COLELLA PASQUALE 0,363636364 3,601997352 3,965633715 sufficiente 2

0,727272727 2 7,5 3,75 0,801411681 14,77868441 CORTONESI SABRINA CORTONESI SABRINA 0,727272727 0,801411681 1,528684408 sufficiente 2

1,272727273 2 7,5 3 1,913624644 15,68635192 D'AMICO ALBERTO D'AMICO ALBERTO 1,272727273 1,913624644 3,186351917 sufficiente 2

2,545454545 4 7,5 3,75 1,933151426 19,72860597 FADDA MARIA MILENA FADDA MILENA 2,545454545 1,933151426 4,478605971 buono 4

2,818181818 2 7,5 4,25 1,083736405 17,65191822 FERRINI ANNA MARIA FERRINI ANNA MARIA 2,818181818 1,083736405 3,901918224 sufficiente 2

6 4 7,5 4 1,366874746 22,86687475 GALLO BEATRICE GALLO BEATRICE 6 1,366874746 7,366874746 buono 4

5,363636364 6 7,5 3 3,295124297 25,15876066 GAMBASSI GIANNI GAMBASSI GIANNI 5,363636364 3,295124297 8,65876066 ottimo 6

3,363636364 4 7,5 3,5 1,886775318 20,25041168 GENOVESE PAOLO GENOVESE PAOLO 3,363636364 1,886775318 5,250411682 buono 4

4,454545455 4 7,5 3,75 1,1805567 20,88510215 GENTILE CINZIA GENTILE CINZIA 4,454545455 1,1805567 5,635102154 buono 4

1,272727273 2 7,5 3,5 1,837958363 16,11068564 GIATTI LUIGI GIATTI LUIGI 1,272727273 1,837958363 3,110685636 sufficiente 2

3,454545455 4 7,5 4 1,109772115 20,06431757 IANNONI SANDRA IANNONI SANDRA 3,454545455 1,109772115 4,564317569 buono 4

0,181818182 2 7,5 3,5 0,936675328 14,11849351 LAMPANI FABIO LAMPANI FABIO 0,181818182 0,936675328 1,11849351 sufficiente 2

2,090909091 2 7,5 3,75 0,6541472 15,99505629 LANDI MICHELA LANDI MICHELA 2,090909091 0,6541472 2,745056291 sufficiente 2

4,636363636 4 7,5 3,5 2,005156435 21,64152007 LENZI MONICA LENZI MONICA 4,636363636 2,005156435 6,641520071 buono 4

3,272727273 4 7,5 4,5 0,901486439 20,17421371 LUCCI MARIA GRAZIA LUCCI MARIA GRAZIA 3,272727273 0,901486439 4,174213712 buono 4

2,363636364 2 7,5 4,25 1,520037942 17,63367431 MAGI MARCELLO MAGI MARCELLO 2,363636364 1,520037942 3,883674306 sufficiente 2

2,545454545 2 7,5 4,5 1,230187271 17,77564182 MAGRINI IVANA MAGRINI IVANA 2,545454545 1,230187271 3,775641816 sufficiente 2

2,818181818 2 7,5 3,5 0,774620651 16,59280247 MAGRINI PAOLA MAGRINI PAOLA 2,818181818 0,774620651 3,59280247 sufficiente 2

2,363636364 2 7,5 4,25 1,48766602 17,60130238 MANGANELLI MAURO MANGANELLI MAURO 2,363636364 1,48766602 3,851302384 sufficiente 2

0,545454545 4 7,5 3 3,978787004 19,02424155 MANGIA CATERINA MANGIA CATERINA 0,545454545 3,978787004 4,52424155 buono 4

2,909090909 4 7,5 3,25 1,562142566 19,22123348 MAZZATENTA SUSANNA MAZZATENTA SUSANNA 2,909090909 1,562142566 4,471233475 buono 4

2,363636364 2 7,5 4,5 0,736398135 17,1000345 MONCIATTI FRANCESCO MONCIATTI FRANCESCO 2,363636364 0,736398135 3,100034499 sufficiente 2

3,818181818 6 7,5 3,5 5,384387401 26,20256922 ORSINI DAVIDE ORSINI DAVIDE 3,818181818 5,384387401 9,202569219 ottimo 6

1,272727273 2 7,5 4,25 2,284633503 17,30736078 PASQUINI GIULIANA PASQUINI GIULIANA 1,272727273 2,284633503 3,557360776 sufficiente 2

4,181818182 4 7,5 4,5 1,36199305 21,54381123 PASQUINI LAURA PASQUINI LAURA 4,181818182 1,36199305 5,543811232 buono 4

0,818181818 2 7,5 4 2,111333312 16,42951513 PIERONI GIUSEPPE PIERONI GIUSEPPE 0,818181818 2,111333312 2,929515131 sufficiente 2

3,272727273 4 7,5 3,25 2,5604493 20,58317657 POZZI SABRINA POZZI SABRINA 3,272727273 2,5604493 5,833176573 buono 4

3 4 7,5 4 1,518207307 20,01820731 RILLO ALESSANDRA RILLO ALESSANDRA 3 1,518207307 4,518207307 buono 4

2,909090909 4 7,5 4,5 1,342466268 20,25155718 ROCCHI ROBERTA ROCCHI ROBERTA 2,909090909 1,342466268 4,251557177 buono 4

1,454545455 2 7,5 3,25 2,447493458 16,65203891 ROMANO MARIA ROSARIA ROMANO MARIA ROSARIA 1,454545455 2,447493458 3,902038912 sufficiente 2

0,818181818 2 7,5 4 0,273374949 14,59155677 SALVO MICHELE SALVO MICHELE 0,818181818 0,273374949 1,091556767 sufficiente 2

3,636363636 4 7,5 3,75 1,039801146 19,92616478 TODARO RAFFAELLA TODARO RAFFAELLA 3,636363636 1,039801146 4,676164782 buono 4

2,090909091 4 7,5 4 2,060075509 19,6509846 VIVI ANNALISA VIVI ANNALISA 2,090909091 2,060075509 4,1509846 buono 4

2,272727273 2 7,5 4,25 1,426675516 17,44940279 ZACCHEDDU CARLA ZACCHEDDU CARLA 2,272727273 1,426675516 3,699402788 sufficiente 2



GRADUATORIA D AMM. GRUPPO 5

a_tipo b_tipo c_tipo d_tipo e_tipo tot_somma_ok cognome nome

3,818181818 6 7,5 3,5 5,384387401 26,20256922 ORSINI DAVIDE

2,727272727 6 7,5 3 6 25,22727273 CENTINI MOIRA

5,363636364 6 7,5 3 3,295124297 25,15876066 GAMBASSI GIANNI

6 4 7,5 4 1,366874746 22,86687475 GALLO BEATRICE

4,636363636 4 7,5 3,5 2,005156435 21,64152007 LENZI MONICA

4,181818182 4 7,5 4,5 1,36199305 21,54381123 PASQUINI LAURA

4,454545455 4 7,5 3,75 1,1805567 20,88510215 GENTILE CINZIA

3,272727273 4 7,5 3,25 2,5604493 20,58317657 POZZI SABRINA

2,818181818 4 7,5 4,5 1,730561062 20,54874288 CIUFEGNI ANTONELLA

1,909090909 4 7,5 4 3,085231569 20,49432248 BETTI GINETTA

4,272727273 4 7,5 4,25 0,42470751 20,44743478 BORGHI AMBRA

2,909090909 4 7,5 4,5 1,342466268 20,25155718 ROCCHI ROBERTA

3,363636364 4 7,5 3,5 1,886775318 20,25041168 GENOVESE PAOLO

3,272727273 4 7,5 4,5 0,901486439 20,17421371 LUCCI MARIA GRAZIA

3,454545455 4 7,5 4 1,109772115 20,06431757 IANNONI SANDRA

3 4 7,5 4 1,518207307 20,01820731 RILLO ALESSANDRA

3,636363636 4 7,5 3,75 1,039801146 19,92616478 TODARO RAFFAELLA

2,090909091 4 7,5 4,25 1,941088543 19,78199763 BERRETTINI FRANCESCO

2,545454545 4 7,5 3,75 1,933151426 19,72860597 FADDA MARIA MILENA

2,090909091 4 7,5 4 2,060075509 19,6509846 VIVI ANNALISA

2,909090909 4 7,5 3,25 1,562142566 19,22123348 MAZZATENTA SUSANNA

0,545454545 4 7,5 3 3,978787004 19,02424155 MANGIA CATERINA

3,363636364 4 7,5 2,25 1,55006037 18,66369673 BASSIATO ALESSANDRA

2,545454545 2 7,5 4,5 1,230187271 17,77564182 MAGRINI IVANA

3 2 7,5 4,5 0,666351438 17,66635144 BETTI ROSSELLA

2,818181818 2 7,5 4,25 1,083736405 17,65191822 FERRINI ANNA MARIA

2,363636364 2 7,5 4,25 1,520037942 17,63367431 MAGI MARCELLO

2,363636364 2 7,5 4,25 1,48766602 17,60130238 MANGANELLI MAURO

2,272727273 2 7,5 4,25 1,426675516 17,44940279 ZACCHEDDU CARLA

1,272727273 2 7,5 4,25 2,284633503 17,30736078 PASQUINI GIULIANA

2,363636364 2 7,5 4,5 0,736398135 17,1000345 MONCIATTI FRANCESCO

0,545454545 2 7,5 4,5 2,519836889 17,06529143 AGATI LUCIA

0,181818182 2 7,5 4,5 2,694695927 16,87651411 ANNARUMI ROBERTO

1,454545455 2 7,5 4,5 1,210660489 16,66520594 BROGI MARIA

1,454545455 2 7,5 3,25 2,447493458 16,65203891 ROMANO MARIA ROSARIA

2,818181818 2 7,5 3,5 0,774620651 16,59280247 MAGRINI PAOLA

0,818181818 2 7,5 4 2,111333312 16,42951513 PIERONI GIUSEPPE

1,272727273 2 7,5 3,5 1,837958363 16,11068564 GIATTI LUIGI

2,090909091 2 7,5 3,75 0,6541472 15,99505629 LANDI MICHELA

0,363636364 2 7,5 2,25 3,601997352 15,71563372 COLELLA ALBINO PASQUALE

1,272727273 2 7,5 3 1,913624644 15,68635192 D'AMICO ALBERTO

2,181818182 2 7,5 4 0 15,68181818 BURRINI KATIA

0,727272727 2 7,5 3,75 0,801411681 14,77868441 CORTONESI SABRINA

0,818181818 2 7,5 4 0,273374949 14,59155677 SALVO MICHELE

0,181818182 2 7,5 3,5 0,936675328 14,11849351 LAMPANI FABIO


